Driver

Julie Samuel
Huw Richards
Kyle Strahan
Tony Barber
Nigel Matchett
Gareth Davies
Alex Barber
Sian Coppock
Christian Howells
Mark Deal

Swansea Motor Club ERS Autotest 24™ April 2022

Car

Honda CRX
Peugeot 309
Mazda MX5
Renault Zoe
Ford Focus
Vauxhall Astra
Renault Zoe
VW Golf
Honda CRX
Peugeot 309

Final Results
T1 T2 T3
WT 63.5 68.7
60.1 64.0 58.3
73.1 64.7 52.2
70.4 61.3 62.2
64.4 60.3 58.7
77.7 70.9 69.6
81.3 77.2 WT 82.2
61.1 70.0 56.4
63.9 58.3 59.2
66.5 63.0 60.9

T4
63.1
56.1
56.9
67.5
54.3
69.0
57.1
61.1
56.2
59.8

T5
61.2
59.1
52.2
58.7
54.1
64.2

WT 72.2
59.8
55.7
63.3

T6
58.1
53.0
55.4
53.9
57.5
67.0
55.2
53.1
55.4
61.2

Total
314.6
286.6
281.4
303.6
284.9
340.5
343.0
291.5
284.8
308.2

Pos’n
8th
4th
1st
6th
3rd
9th

10th
5th
2nd
7th



