Swansea Motor Club ERS Autotest 24th April 2022 Final Results

Driver	Car	T1	T2	Т3	T4	T5	T6	Total	Pos'n
Julie Samuel	Honda CRX	WT	63.5	68.7	63.1	61.2	58.1	314.6	8th
Huw Richards	Peugeot 309	60.1	64.0	58.3	56.1	59.1	53.0	286.6	4th
Kyle Strahan	Mazda MX5	73.1	64.7	52.2	56.9	52.2	55.4	281.4	1st
Tony Barber	Renault Zoe	70.4	61.3	62.2	67.5	58.7	53.9	303.6	6th
Nigel Matchett	Ford Focus	64.4	60.3	58.7	54.3	54.1	57.5	284.9	3rd
Gareth Davies	Vauxhall Astra	77.7	70.9	69.6	69.0	64.2	67.0	340.5	9th
Alex Barber	Renault Zoe	81.3	77.2	WT 82.2	57.1	WT 72.2	55.2	343.0	10th
Sian Coppock	VW Golf	61.1	70.0	56.4	61.1	59.8	53.1	291.5	5th
Christian Howells	Honda CRX	63.9	58.3	59.2	56.2	55.7	55.4	284.8	2nd
Mark Deal	Peugeot 309	66.5	63.0	60.9	59.8	63.3	61.2	308.2	7th